
00/00/00 Rev

Note:

All critical dimensions should be checked on site 
before the commencement of any design or 
construction work. Any discrepancies found on 
this drawing should be reported immediately to 
the author. Do not scale from the printed drawing 
for design or construction purposes. 

This drawing is the property of the British 
Museum and may not be retained, distributed or 
used without the consent of the British Museum. 
©

RIBA Stage

Drawing Number

DJA Ref Scale(s)

Revision

Title

BRITISH MUSEUM

Dannatt Johnson Architects
Unit 1 The Wireworks 77 Great Suffolk Street London SE1 0BU
Tel (020) 7357 7100 Email dja@djarchitects.co.uk

649 1:1250 A3

P02

4

BUILDING FABRIC PHASE 6

649-DJA-DR-A-01001

E and W Residences Staircase 
Repairs Location Plan

Issued
Date By CommentsNo

CC     P01

Purpose of IssueStatus

- LBC

26/01/2023 Listed Building Consent Preliminary Issue    
CCP02 10/02/2023 Listed Building Consent excluding Stair 03     

Sub Sta
El

25

33

40

Church

50

24

58 to 61

Hotel
Kenilworth Hotel

42

24

University Of London

St Georges101 to 121

30

1b

Hostel

7

Shelter

24

2

12

42

12

98

54

32

21

30

British Museum

29

28 to 30

20

91

25

25 to 36

29a

94 to 97

17

41

22

10

11

28

62 to 65

43

26

2 to 26

50

PH

45

39

66

93

21

Kingsley

Mansio
ns

6

37

15

92

29b

6

7

55 to 73

29

17

25

1

51

8 to 11

El Sub Sta

PH

74 to 97

20

5856

27

89

27

43

Museum Mansio
ns

38

Lift

1 to 17

1

15

39 32a

18

20

W
hite Hall Hotel

29

18 to

2 to 5

15

1a

Montague House

53

17

41

24 to 27

19

14

50

23

48

39

Reading Room

Montague Hotel

40

21

5

30

42

17

60

Mansio
ns

31

1

11 to 13

R
ussell H

ouse

44

16

Great R
usse

ll

23

51

43 to 54

34

Bedford

Court

22

98

6

32

46

8

52 to 57

38

41

20

Stewart House 52

37

14

21 to 23

34

29a

35

49

181550

181600

181650

181700

181750

181800

181850

52
99

00

52
99

50

53
00

00

53
00

50

53
01

00

53
01

50

53
02

00

BLO
O

M
SBURY STREET

LITTLE RUSSELL STREET

MONTAGUE PLACE

SQUARE

MONTAGUE PLACE

BEDFORD AVENUE

M
USEUM

GILBERT PLACE
W

ILLO
U

G
H

BY

BEDFORD PLACE

GREAT RUSSELL STREET
CO

PTIC STREET

MONTAGUE STREET

STREET

BEDFORD

BLOOM
SBURY STREET

Cycle Path

Cycle Path

24.5m

27.0m

25.6m

27.1m

26.1m

25.7m

26.1m

25.7m

24.9m

26.8m

25.7m

25.3m

25.4m

24.7m

26.8m

LB

FB

Stones

TCB

Cycle Hire 

Station

Cycle Hire

Station

TCBs

TCBs

TCB

LB

0 25 50 75 M

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2016. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432


	649-DJA-DR-A-01001-E and W Residences Staircase Repairs Location Plan
	1/649-DJA-DR-A-01004


